i 58.014.3.0017

N3 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (VTCIC) o4,2x22

42.000.3.0105 -
58.005.3.0403 N2 Screw (vISIC) M4x30 4%8)9(2)30\?2885208
58.022.3.4002 N2 WASHER 05,3x015 45.999.4.0050
45.000.3.0042 230-2101/50% veasion = 42.000.3.0105
45.999.4.0011 230-240v/50Hz VERSION ‘
45.000.3.0033
58.037.3.3005
PIN 23x20 115V/B0Hz VERSION
45.999.4.0034
5
58.019.3.3005 seLF-LOCKING NUT M5 ————————————— 67‘0022%%%;‘00%\
26.999.4.0023G0 s, 3 45.000.3.0019
45.000.3.0034
58.019.3.0006
—29.000.3.0072 NZ NUT M6
. ~=20,000.3.007 58.022.3.0003
only for version WASHER. 06, 4x012,5
e 115V/60Hz 45.000.3.0018
e 58.003.3.0401
N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M4x6
S 45.000.3.0083
58.022.3.0004 ®<§
N2 WASHER 08,4x216x1,6 yé{
28,007.5.0803 58.007.3.0608

N2 SCREW (VTE) M8x25

SCREW (VTE) M6x60

61.000.3.0018
51.000.3.0078

01.000.4.0078 N3 wasHER 05,5%02012,5
58.003.3.0510

SCREW (VTCEI) M5x50

51.000.3.0077

58.019.3.3008 w2 Hex wr
58.019.3.4001

WASHER @Bxe24

52.999.4.0274

-—58.007.3.0803

N2 SCREW (VTE) M8x25

-—51.000.3.0244

N2 WASHER 8,5x020x3

-—45.000.3.0036
45.000.3.0044

VERSION 230-240V/50Hz L=1,2mt

45.999.3.0060

VERSION 230-240V/50Hz

58.037.3.0008

N2 CILINDRIC PIN 28x30

51.000.3.0061

58.019.3.3008

SELF—LOCKING NUT M8

t
45,000.3.0035 >

58.006.3.0810

SCREW (VTSEI) M8x80

45.999.4.0001BKT

58.022.3.0006 _— ~ ﬁi\\

N2 WASHER a13x024 @ \\

29.000.3.0043 51.000.3.0620
45.000.3.0078

45.999.5.0010BKT - QX 45 SCORPION DCS EXP. 115V/60Hz RAL 9006

45.999.5.0004BKT - QX 45 SCORPION DCS EXP. 230V/50Hz RAL 9006 45.999.5.0011BKT - QX 45 SCORPION DCS EXP. UK 240V/50Hz RAL 9006

= I SCORPION KT-BONA
@ Vig CAJt<O\$SJKlI}l 1Z4—L2(%92§§NISEI_/(?\BSAL|SI>IMO () QX 45 CDT PAGE 1/6

TEL. 02/66040930  FAX 02/66013445 230V/50Hz - 240V/50Hz - 115V/60Hz OCTOBER 2015




02X8N (130LA) M3W0S e .
2080°€°000'85 2, 8¢00¥°000°6¢
9'1%912x7°90 YIHSYM R

¥000°'¢°¢¢0°85G

-9

GUIXGLPXE'GH YIHSYM

¢00¥°¢°CC0'8S
m:m.msGccimomozzoo#ém
~ @\,\Tmooo.m.o_o.wm
\ \ \

SzxeN (130LA) M3¥0S

£080°¢'¢00'8G —= @y,

6£00°¢°000°GY
9°1X9 12Xy 'g2 YIHSYM

¥000°¢"¢20'8S

h 0160°5°000"£0—(#_ @,, 5= 80105 000G
o & b2010°°000°1G
N

1100°€°920'8G — -

&

9¢00+'666°6¢

2£00°¢°000°62
1050°¢°¢000°85

0S01°¢°000°LG -
6¥01°¢°000°1G £€00+°000°62
AR L179660SY

0zxvA (DISLA) M3¥0S Z.N _.wOOm,OOO®N
———¢0¥0'£°G00°8S 81¢1°'¢°000°1S

[L¥85200+'666°SH
££00°¢°000°GY

0L (D10LA) M3¥OS €N
¢0¥0°¢"C00°8S
G000°¢'000°¢9

Iy 0100°¢L£0°8G

0£xv I (DISLA) M3IS Z.N
. £0¥0°¢'G00'8S
y600°°000°Gy et 1190°€°000°0%
¢L00°¢°000°Sy 2HOS/A0VE-052 TPpI (QISLA) M3WS
o 20%0°€°G00°8G
G600°C'000'Gy Hoertan
GL00'C"000°Gy os/morerose £000°¢"000°8¢
£G01'¢'000°1LS Z¥00'v'666°6¢
STX8H (130LA) W30S
£080°¢'C00'8S
0160'+'000°L0

£600°C°000°Gy Hoo/hsu
1/00°C°00Q Gy zHos/nove-osz

STXBN (3LA) 3OS PN
£080°¢°L00"8S
9'1X912x'88 YIHSYM +.N
¥000'¢°¢20°8S
£100°¢"000°G
£700°¢°000°Gy oo

76X9% A
8000°¢'9¢08S
01X\ M3YS 8Ny
2001°¢°G108S
9'1%g10xy'go YIHSVM
¥000°¢"CC08G
8 LON HOIH
8000°¢'610°8S
05*BH (3LA) M3IHDS

£080°¢°£00°8S

8200°C'000'GYy Hos/nore-osz

02%9%9 A

02X8 (130LA) M3¥IS TN

¢080°¢'¢00'8G

£000°¢'9¢0°85

31d HLM Mos2 2H09/ASL so1on 3131400 | SO0V 666 G
Y1 HUN Moos L 2Hos/Aovz-0ez soton 331en00 | 000V 666 G

KT—BONA
PAGE 2/6
OCTOBER 2015

SCORPION
DCS
230V/50Hz - 240V/50Hz - 115V/60Hz

QX 45

FAX 02/66013445

KUNZLE & TASIN

Via CAJKOVSKIJ 14-20092-CINISELLO BALSAMO (MI)

TEL. 02/66040930

&




29.999.4.0026

COMPLETE WHEELS GROUP

58.006.3.0810
N2 SCREW (\/TSED M8x80
29.000.3.0042
29.000.3.0044 58,022.5.0004
"2 IGUS
58.019.3.3008
N2 SELF-LOCKING NUT N8
29.000.3.0017 99.000.3.0090
29.000.3.0091
DRUM BUSHING
58.034.3.0005
MIN A 28-42-10
56.040.3.2011
29.000.3.0030
58.040.3.2010
BEARING 6203-2RSt
58.030.3.1013
— KT—BONA
KUNZLE & TASN | QX 45 Scomeion [ <o
)) Via CAJKOVSKIY 14-20092—CINISELLO BALSAMO (M) /
TEL. 02/66040930 FAX 02/66013445

230V/50Hz - 240V/50Hz - 115V/60Hz

OCTOBER 2015




45.000.3.0055

VACUUM UNIT 1000W 230V/50Hz

46.000.5.0088

VACUUM UNIT 800W 115V/60Hz

s 07 45.000.3,005!
45,000.3.0063
SWITCH
45.000.3.0064 45.000.3.0058
AVAILABLE ONLY FOR MOTOR 1KW 230*24OV/50HZ
45.000.3.0074
MOTOR BASE
45.000.3.0057
COMPLETE HEAD
1000W 230-240V/50Hz
46.000.3.0129
COMPLETE HEAD
800W 115V/60Hz
45.000.3.0070
CONE FILTER + CAP NYLON
46.000.3.0083
PAPER BAG
45,000.3.0067
CLOSING HOOK
45.000.3.0068 45,000.3.0069
34.000.3.1475 BT
CONNENTION RELEASE
§ s e 58.007.3.0608

45.000.3.0099-=

L=700mm —

51.000.3.1140 =

EXP. DRUM

51.000.3.1298 -=

01.000.3.0032

wrke 58.019.3.0006

29.000.3.0040

WsHER a6.4:0125 58.022.3.0003

2sov5012.91.000.3.1139

nsveonz 91.000.3.1215

51.000.3.0620

N'8 RIVET

34.000.3.5259
45.000.3.0097
= KT—BONA
5 KUNZLE & TASIN SCORPION
@ Via CAJKOVSKIJ 14—20092-CINISELLO BALSAMO (Ml) QX 45 DCS PAGE 4/6
TEL. 02/66040930 FAX 02/66013445

230V/50Hz - 240V/50Hz - 115V/60Hz

OCTOBER 2015




45.999.4.0002

COMPLETE MOTOR 1,3KW 230-240V/50Hz

45.000.3.0047ﬁ\
CABLE + SCHUKO PLUG
45,999.4.0003

WRED MOTOR 1,3KW 230-240V/50Hz

45.000.3.0010

40.000.3.2114
45.000.3.0009

CAPACITOR 40uF

45.000.3.0012

CONTACTOR

MOTORE ONLY 1,3KW 230-240V/50Hz

58.019.3.0008

N4 HIGH NUT M8

51.000.3.0244

45.000.3.0011

RELAY

45.000.3.0041

RELAY BASE

N4 WASHER #8,5x920

58.007.3.0804

58.003.3.0811

SCREW (VTCEI) M8x40

58.019.3.3008

N4 SCREW (VTE) M8x30

51.000.3.0244

N4 WASHER ¢8,5x020

SELF-LOCKING NUT M8

42.000.3.0055

RING NUT

45.000.3.0016

58.006.3.0802 ﬁ

N4 SCREW (VTSEI) M8x30

42.000.3.0054

STRAIN RELIEF

45.999.3.0061

2-POLES SOCKET

45.999.4.0008

COMPLETE MOTOR 0,75KW 115V/60Hz

51.000.3.1220 TN
TWIST LOCK PLUG 15A

45.000.3.0013

MOTOR ONLY 0,75KW 115V /60Hz

58.019.3.0008

N'4 HIGH NUT M8

51.000.3.0244

40.000.3.2114

45.000.3.0009

CAPACITOR 40uF

45.000.3.0008

CAPACITOR 70uF

N4 WASHER ¢8,5x020

58.007.3.0804

58.003.3.0811

SCREW (VTCEI) M8x40

58.019.3.3008

N'4 SCREW (VTE) M8x30

51.000.3.0244

N4 WASHER 08,5x020

45.000.3.0016

58.006.3.0802 E
N4 SCREW (VTSEI) M8x30 ﬁ

SELF-LOCKING NUT M8

KUNZLE & TASIN

Via CAJKOVSKIJ 14-20092-CINISELLO BALSAMO (MI)

QX 45

&

SCORPION
DCS

KT—BONA

PAGE 5/6

TEL. 02/66040930 FAX 02/66013445

230V/50Hz - 240V/50Hz - 115V/60Hz

OCTOBER 2015




29.000.3.0115 AS0904025

7 MT POWER CABLE (230-240V/50ft2) 10 MT USA POWER CABLE (115V/60H2)

51.000.3.1283 45.000.3.0000

PLUG ADAPTOR 13A UK 5 PAPER DUST BAG BLISTER

75

45.999.4.0010 45.999.4.0020

QX 45 VACUUM KIT TOOL BAG EXP./EASY—FIT

@@% =,

/ 51.000.3.1021

51.000.3.0145

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

% 51.000.4.0150
ALLEN WRENCH 12

o 51,000.3.1085
LLLLLLLLLL 6

02.000.3.0299
ALLEN WRENCH 5

— SCORPION KT—BONA
@ Vig CAJtE)gKN 1Z4—L20E092—<%fNISE-E_I(?\BSAL|SI>IMO (M) QX 45 CDT PAGE 6/6

TEL. 02/66040930  FAX 02/66013445 230V/50Hz - 240V/50Hz - 115V/60Hz OCTOBER 2015




